
DATE 

29/06/2024 

01/07/2024 

03/07/2024 

05/07/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

PROGRAMME OF BA HONS FIRST YEAR 
EXAMINATION - 2024 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

( FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

CODE SUBJECT 

1331 

1411 

1431 

1691 

1333 

1413 

1653 

1332 

1432 

1433 HINDI(H) 

1692 

1334 

1414 

ECONOMICS(H) 

1693 SOCIOLOGY (H) 

1494 

HISTORY(H) 

1654 

HINDI(H) 

1694 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

ECONOMICS(H) 

HISTORY(H) 

1652 SANSKRIT(H) 

|SANSKRIT(H) 

ECONOMICS(H) 

HINDI(H) 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

ECONOMICS(H) 

HISTORY(H) 

POLITICAL SCIENCE(H) 

SANSKRIT(H) 

SOCIOLOGY (H) 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER 

MICRO ECONOMICS 

HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO A.D. 1000-1 

AADI AVAM BHAKTIKALIN KAVYA 

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY-| 

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 

HISTORY OF ENGLAND 1688 TO 
1945-| 

BHARTIYA SAHITYA SIDHANT 

SANSKRIT GADHYA-I|| 

SOCIOLOGY OF CRIME AND 
DEVIANCE-III 

PUBLIC ECONOMICS 

HINDI KAHANI 

SANSKRIT NATAK-I| 

sOCIETY IN INDIA: STRUCTURE 
AND CHANGE-I 

HISTORY OF ECONOMICS 
THOUGHT-IV 

sOCIAL AND ECONOMIC HISTORY 
OF RAJASTHAN 14TH TO 18TH 
|CENTURY 

REPRESENTATIVE INDIAN 
POLITICAL THINKERS-IV 

VYAKARAN ANUVAD EVAM 
NIBANDH-IV 

KINSHIP,MARRIAGE AND FAMILY-IV 



NOTE: 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the 

superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained 

by the university. 
In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later 

date 
3 

Date : nloa2o24 
DY, REGISTRAR (EXAM.) 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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