

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

## PROGRAMME OF BA HONS FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION - 2024

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

			••••	
DATE	DAY	CODE	SUBJECT	PAPER
29/06/2024	SATURDAY	1331	ECONOMICS(H)	MICRO ECONOMICS
		1411	HISTORY(H)	HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO A.D. 1000
		1431	HINDI(H)	AADI AVAM BHAKTIKALIN KAVYA
		1691	SOCIOLOGY (H)	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY-I
01/07/2024	MONDAY	1333	ECONOMICS(H)	QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES
		1413	HISTORY(H)	HISTORY OF ENGLAND 1688 TO 1945-III
		1433	HINDI(H)	BHARTIYA SAHITYA SIDHANT
		1653	SANSKRIT(H)	SANSKRIT GADHYA-III
		1693	SOCIOLOGY (H)	SOCIOLOGY OF CRIME AND DEVIANCE-III
03/07/2024	WEDNESDAY	1332	ECONOMICS(H)	PUBLIC ECONOMICS
		1432	HINDI(H)	HINDI KAHANI
		1652	SANSKRIT(H)	SANSKRIT NATAK-II
		1692	SOCIOLOGY (H)	SOCIETY IN INDIA : STRUCTURE AND CHANGE-II
05/07/2024	FRIDAY	1334	ECONOMICS(H)	HISTORY OF ECONOMICS THOUGHT-IV
		1414	HISTORY(H)	SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC HISTORY OF RAJASTHAN 14TH TO 18TH CENTURY
		1494	POLITICAL SCIENCE(H)	REPRESENTATIVE INDIAN POLITICAL THINKERS-IV
		1654	SANSKRIT(H)	VYAKARAN ANUVAD EVAM NIBANDH-IV
		1694	SOCIOLOGY (H)	KINSHIP,MARRIAGE AND FAMILY-

Recol

## NOTE:-

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later

Date: 11 06 2024

DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM.)
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR